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Date Topic Teacher 

Sunday, September 02, 2012 Why Don’t People Study the Bible  

Wednesday, September 05, 2012 Why Study the Bible?  

Sunday, September 09, 2012 Overview of the Process  

Wednesday, September 12, 2012 The Value of Observation  

Sunday, September 16, 2012 Let’s Start with a Verse  

Wednesday, September 19, 2012 You Must Learn to Read  

Sunday, September 23, 2012 Strategies to First Rate Reading  

Wednesday, September 26, 2012 Strategies to First Rate Reading  

Sunday, September 30, 2012 Strategies to First Rate Reading  

Wednesday, October 03, 2012 Work with a Paragraph  

Sunday, October 07, 2012 Six Things to Look For  

Wednesday, October 10, 2012 Six Things to Look For  

Sunday, October 14, 2012 Getting the Big Picture  

Wednesday, October 17, 2012 The Value of Interpretation  

Sunday, October 21, 2012 Handle With Care  

Wednesday, October 24, 2012 What Type of Literature is This?  

Sunday, October 28, 2012 Five Keys to Interpretation  

Wednesday, October 31, 2012 Five Keys to Interpretation  

Sunday, November 04, 2012 Coming to Terms  

Wednesday, November 07, 2012 Putting It All Together  

Sunday, November 11, 2012 The Critical Stage of Application  

Wednesday, November 14, 2012 Truth That Transforms  
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Sunday, November 18, 2012 Four Steps of Application  

Wednesday, November 21, 2012 Nine Questions to Ask  

Sunday, November 25, 2012 The Principle of the Thing  

Wednesday, November 28, 2012 A Process of Life-Change  

    

 


